M Maryland 2014 Point in Time Results by CoC

Total Client Count: 7,520

Count %
Allegany County| 120 2% Allegany County u 120
Anne Arundel County 384 5% Anne Arundel County | | 384
Baltimore City 2,272 30% Baltimore City
Baltimore County = 569 8% Baltimore County
Carroll County 124 2% Carroll County
Cecil County 195 3% Cecil County
Frederick County 246 3% Frederick County
Garrett County 13 0% Garrett County
Harford County 223 3% Harford County 223
Howard County 170 2% Howard County 170
Lower Shore. 295 4% Lower Shore _l 295
Mid Shore 111 1% Mid Shore || 111
Montgomery County 891 12% Montgomery County 891
Prince George's County 659 9% Prince George's County | 659
Southern MD 1,141 15% Southern MD 1,141
Washington County 107 1% Washington County 107

Lower Shore Counties = Somerset, Wicomico, Worcester
Mid Shore Counties = Caroline, Dorchester, Kent, Queen Anne’s, Talbot
Southern MD Counties = Charles, Calvert, St. Mary’s

2,272
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Count

105
333
2,272
392
118
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8
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93
796
480
551
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Total Client Count: 6,267
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Lower Shore Counties = Somerset, Wicomico, Worcester

Mid Shore Counties = Caroline, Dorchester, Kent, Queen Anne’s, Talbot
Southern MD Counties = Charles, Calvert, St. Mary’s
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M Maryland 2014 Point in Time Results by CoC (sheitered count)
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m Maryland Point in Time Analysis 2014 vs 2012

Allegany County
Anne Arundel County
Baltimore City
Baltimore County
Carroll County

Cecil County
Frederick County
Garrett County
Harford County
Howard County
Lower Shore

Mid Shore
Montgomery County
Prince George's County
Southern MD

Washington County

Totals

2014

120
384
2,272
569
124
195
246
13
223
170
295
111
891
659
1,141

107

7,520

2012

110
373
2,014
800
167
187
285
16
189
230
221
80
982
641
351

161

6,807

+/-
10

11

258

-231

34

-60

74

31

18
790

-54

713

Allegany County
Anne Arundel County
Baltimore City
Baltimore County
Carroll County

Cecil County
Frederick County
Garrett County
Harford County
Howard County
Lower Shore

Mid Shore
Montgomery County
Prince George's County
Southern MD

Washington County

1 2,272
2,014

13 42014
H2012

NOTE : Unsheltered counts not required by HUD in 2014 & 2012. Analysis performed on the last 2 years where unsheltered counts were not required.



(ounel-uoN/aiuedsiH-UON) SUBISIBA,

(ouneq/aiuedsiy) suesa1ap

(4opua8dsueu] ) sueaiap

(ewa4) sueia1a/

(312N SuesaaA

(pa4a113ysun) suesala/|

(uaneH ajes) sueialap

(8uIsnoH |euoiisuel] ) SUBIDIIA!

(4232ys Aduadiaw3) suesslap

(SPIOYasSNOH UE.IEIaA Ul [B10]) SUBIDIDA

(je301) suesanap

11

10

20

11

15

17

11

25

18

283

10

274

289 85 199

284

25

19

12

13

25

25

0

0

1

5

0

0

0

6

9

9DUB|OIA 13S3WOQ JO SWIIIA

SQAIV/AIH

J9pJosiqg asnqy adueisgng

SS3U[|| [EIUSA SNOLISS

ssajawoH Ajjeatuoay)

paJayaysun

uaneH djes

Buisnoy |euoiyisued] |

19119YyS Aduadiaw]

(7 4an0) synpy

(v - 8T) YinoA

(8T 49pun) uaip|iyd patuedwoddeun

(8T 4apun) uaJpjiyd

Sp|oYasnoH

14 16 10

15

40

74 65

11

35

69

Allegany County

41

69 95 43

51

251 82

257

21

106

275

Anne Arundel County

323 238 71 62

399

1279 37

956

9 129 1771

1

372

Baltimore City 1910

94

105 172 83

383 366 26 177

75

111

Baltimore County 453

9 92 77 19 22 6 22 61 34 0 14

0

23

94

Carroll County

619

10

582 46

74

996 94 710 | 629 | 686 | 246 | 307

1404

95 | 1253 | 1445

5161 | 3703 | 2469

575

28

5569 | 1784

Totals
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Allegany County 120 61 59 0 120 O 104 8 0 0 0 8 1 | |
Anne Arundel County 384 146 238 0 367 17 169 176 0 O 0 39 White
Baltimore City 2272 675 1594 3 2242 30 500 1695 5 7 7 58
Baltimore County 569 254 315 0 541 28 220 332 8 8 1 0 Black / African-American
CarrollCounty 124 55 69 O 122 2 108 1 0 0 0 0
Asian

Am Indian / Alaskan Nat

Nat Hawaiian / Pac Islander

Multiple Races

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000

Non-Hispanic / Non-Latino

Hispanic / Latino

Totals | 7520 | 2988 | 4525| 7 | 7152| 368 | 2696 | 4516 | 49 32 19 | 208
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000
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2014 %

Allegany County
Anne Arundel County
Baltimore City
Baltimore County
Carroll County

Cecil County
Frederick County
Garrett County
Harford County
Howard County
Lower Shore

Mid Shore
Montgomery County
Prince George's County
Southern MD

Washington County

Total 629

Lower Shore Counties = Somerset, Wicomico, Worcester

Mid Shore Counties = Caroline, Dorchester, Kent, Queen Anne’s, Talbot

Southern MD Counties = Charles, Calvert, St. Mary’s
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m Maryland 2014 Veteran % of Point in Time Count by CoC
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¥ Maryland 2014 vs 2012 Point in Time Veteran Count by CoC

2014

Allegany County

Anne Arundel County

Baltimore City

Baltimore County

Carroll County

Cecil County

Frederick County

Garrett County

Harford County

Howard County

Lower Shore

Mid Shore

Montgomery County

Prince George's County

Southern MD

Washington County

Total 629

2012 +/-
6 5
25 =7
248 36
73 -48
8 =2
89 -20
7 3
0 1
13 &S
9 -1
22 10
1 8
37 =2
24 2
17 51
9 10
588 41

Lower Shore Counties = Somerset, Wicomico, Worcester

Mid Shore Counties = Caroline, Dorchester, Kent, Queen Anne’s, Talbot

Southern MD Counties = Charles, Calvert, St. Mary’s
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18
25

25
73

69
{ 89

26
24

68
17

19

248

284
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